
New Jersey City (9-4,0-1 Skyline) -vs- Alvernia (7-5,2-1 Middle Atlantic)
2/26/2022 at Dallas, PA (Anderson Sports Center)

 
 

 
New Jersey City (9-4,0-1 Skyline)

 
 
Alvernia (7-5,2-1 Middle Atlantic)

 
 

Site: Dallas, PA (Anderson Sports Center)
Date: 2/26/2022   Attendance: 25   Time: 2:09 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
New Jersey City (3) 18 25 23 25 15
Alvernia (2) 25 21 25 23 8

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Andrews, Jonathan 5 23 11 54 .222 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 6 1 1 28
17 Ferrari, Leo 5 1 0 2 .500 46 0 0 4 0 0 0 15 1 0 1
9 Esteva, Daniel 5 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0
18 Bajor, James 5 5 5 29 .000 2 0 2 1 0 7 0 7 0 0 10.5
14 DaSilva, Brandon 5 19 2 31 .548 1 0 1 3 1 9 0 2 0 1 25.5
16 Perez, Leandro 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
21 Aguilar, Nate 5 5 1 11 .364 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 7.5
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Collado, Hanel 3 2 1 9 .111 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 2 0 2 4.5
10 Serour, Mahmoud 3 5 2 11 .273 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 7
4 Mantilla, Aaron 1 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 47 60 22 147 .259 52 0 8 20 2 28 0 48 2 5 84.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 6 32 0.156
2 15 5 30 0.333
3 12 5 27 0.259
4 15 5 44 0.227
5 7 1 14 0.429

60 22 147 .259

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Anderson, Tyler 5 17 4 41 .317 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 18.5
11 Rea, Brian 5 3 1 10 .200 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 6.5
7 Burczyk, Ethyn 5 0 0 0 .000 24 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 1 0 0
4 Ortega, Jonny 5 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 0
2 Correll, Brady 5 1 0 4 .250 20 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2
14 Cummins, Nick 5 16 5 33 .333 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 0 5 17.5
5 Mosley, Christian 5 12 9 38 .079 1 0 2 4 0 3 0 2 0 1 15.5
13 Rauh, Ian 5 3 5 15 -.133 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 6 0 0 5
8 Wunderly, Aidan 5 1 1 2 .000 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
TM TEAM 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
9 McNicholas, Shane 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 51 53 25 143 .196 48 0 5 12 0 18 0 52 1 8 67.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 5 27 0.222
2 11 4 27 0.259
3 14 6 29 0.276
4 11 7 43 0.093
5 6 3 17 0.176

53 25 143 .196

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 4 12 2 15 1 34
Lead changes 3 5 1 8 0 17


